Hotel and
Management

Located in Muyenga Kisugu, Zzimwe Road, 10 Minute Drive
from Centenary Park, Kompala.




Breakfast

Eggs
Two eggs of your choice with a slice
of toast

Pancakes

Three American style pancakes
served with a slice of fruit and
pancake syrup

Waffles

Three waffles topped with
pancake syrup served with slices
of fruit

Simple breakfast
Two eggs, a sausage, home fries
and a slice of toast

Sunrise platter
Lyonnaise potatoes, bacon, toast,
eggs, grilled tomatoes,vegetables

Caran Breakfast Special
Beef katogo, chapatti, two eggs,
vegetables, juice and tea or coffee

Continental breakfast
Lyonnaise potatoes, two eggs of your
choice, two sausages, baked beans,
baked tomato, juice, tea or coffee

10,000

10,000

10,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

35,000

Starters

@
Garlic bread 10,000
Vegetable soup 10,000
Served with bread
Mushroom soup 10,000
Served with bread
Chicken soup 10,000

Served with bread

Snacks

L ]
Chapatti 5,000
Roasted ground nuts 5,000
A pair of vegetable spring rolls 5,000
A pair of spring rolls 8,000
Choice of beef, chicken or pork served
with fresh salads
A pair of samosas 8,000
Choice of vegetable, beef or fish
A pair of sausages 8,000
Rolex 10,000
Plain chips 10,000
Masala chips 15,000
Plantain 15,000
Chicken wings 30,000
Chicken wrap 30,000
Chicken lollipops 30,000
Fish fingers 35,000




Salads

Garden salad
Carrots,tomatoes, lettuce,onion
cucumber,green pepper, black olives

Vegetable salad

Potatoes, tomatoes, lettuce, onions,
cucumber, beetroot, black olives,
feta cheese

Ceaser salad

Chicken, tomato, lettuce, cucumber,
onions, black olives, parmesan
cheese with vinaigrette

Tuna salad

Tuna fish,lettuce, onions, mayonnaise,

black olives, tomatoes, pickles,
feta cheese with vinaigrette

Chef's salad

Chicken, tomatto, beetroot, boiled egg,

onions, black olives, green pepper,
lettuce, parmesan cheese with
vinaigrette

20,000

25,000

30,000

30,000

35,000

Burgers

Vegetable burger

Mixed vegetables, mashed potatoes,

cheese

Beef burger
Beef patty, fresh lettuce, tomatoes,
onions, mayo and cheese

Chicken burger

Grilled chicken breast, fresh lettuce,
tomatoes, onions, English mustard
and cheese

Bacon burger
Beef patty, bacon, fresh lettuce,
tomatoes onions, mayo and cheese

25,000

30,000

30,000

35,000

Sandwiches — -

Cheese sandwich

ALT sandwich
Avocado, Lettuce and tomato

Classic veggie sandwich
Sundried tomato, onions, carrots
green pepper and cucumber

Chicken sandwich
Chicken breast, lettuce, tomatoes,
onions and mayonnaise

Beef sandwich
Beef, lettuce, tomatoes, onions,
and mayonnaise

Tuna sandwich
Tuna, lettuce, onions and cheese

Caran club sandwich

Double decker brown/white bread,
beef, chicken, onions,egg, tomatoes,
lettuce and cheese

25,000

25,000

25,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

35,000

ALL THE ABOVE ARE SERVED WITH CHIPS

~

v




Main Coursec —

Vegetable curry 30,000
Collection of vegetables in
curry sauce

Pan fried liver 30,000
Liver cubes finished in vegetables

Crilled lemon chicken 35,000
Grilled quater chicken with

lemon served on a base of

vegetables

Chicken stew 35,000
Chicken in traditional sauce

Chicken curry 35,000

Chicken cubes in spicy curry sauce

Pan fried goat 35,000
Goat cubes, shallow fried and
pan fried in mixed vegetables

Pepper steak 35,000
Beef steak in cream of pepper
sauce
Beef stew 35,000
Beef in traditional sauce
Pork spare ribs 40,000
Pork ribs served with barbeque
sauce
Pan fried pork 40,000
Pork cubes finished with vegetables
Pork chops 40,000
Pan fried tilapia 35,000
Pan fried fillet of tilapia Pa Stas o
Fish Milano 40,000
FI.Sh fillet cootgd in flour and Penne Arrabiata 28,000
fried served with Milano sauce : .

Penne in hot sauce served with
Boiled fish stew 48,000 garlic blecg
Whole fish cutlets cooked in Spaghetti bolognese 30,000
vegetables ’ .

Spaghetti and minced meat
Steamed whole fish topped with cheese and served

48,000 with garlic bread

Oil free spiced fish

48,000 Beeflasagna . 35,000
Homemade pasta layered with beef,
vegetable and tomato sauce

Wet fry fish
Whole tilapia fish fried
in wet fry sauce

Vegetable lasagna 30,000
Homemade pasta layered with
vegetables and tomato sauce

ALL THE ABOVE ARE SERVED WITH EITHER
CHIPS RICE, MASHED POTATOES, PARSLEY
POTATOES, CHAPATI ORPOSHO

Spaghetti Carbonara 35,000
/ Spaghetti in white sauce with bacon,

topped with parmesan and served
with bread




Desserts o

Ice cream one scoop 6,000
Ice cream 15,000
Three scoops of either vanilla,

strawberry or chocolate

Fruit salad 12,000

Fruit platter 15,000

Pizza .
Small Large
Margherita pizza 20,000 30,000
Chicken pizza 25,000 35,000 /
Beef pizza 25000 35,000 Side Orders =%
Bacon pizza 30,000 40,000 Bread 5,000
k J Salad 5,000

Gravy 5,000
Vegetable gravy, chicken gravy,
pepper corn gravy

Sauces 5,000
Mayonnaise, tomato and garlic,
mushroom, cocktail BBQ

sauce etc

Extra cheese 5,000
Extra bacon [0 Xolo]o)
Rice 15,000
Egg fried rice 15,000
Vegetablerice 15,000

Plantain 15,000




DRINKS MENU

Black tea 5.000
Lemon tea 8.000
Iced tea 8.000
African tea 10.000
English tea 10.000
Green tea 10.000
Peppermint tea 10.000
Rooibos tea 10.000
Dawa tea 12.000

Coftee .

Black coffee 8.000
African coffee 10.000
Hot chocolate 10.000

Milk Shakes ——

Vanilla 15.000
Chocolate 15.000

Strawberry 15.000

Drinks .

Water 3,000
Soda 3,000
Sparkling water 5,000
Beer 7,000
Juice 10,000

Choice of passion, mango,
pineapple, watermelon or orange

Ciders 12,000

Cocktail juice 12,000

.
Smoothies —

Tropical smoothie 15.000
Mango concetrate, watermelon
Jpineapple,ice cubes,vanilla yoghurt

Best Green smoothie 15.000
Banana,mango,greens

Pineapple mango papaya 15.000
smoothie

Frozen fruit, mango,pineapple and
papaya,milk,orange juice,honey,
turmeric,grated ginger

Banana bliss 15.000




Wines & Spirits -

Sweet white wine
Four cousins

4th street

Sweet red wine
Four cousins

4th street

Dry white wine
Nederburg Chardonnay
Four cousins

Dry red wine

Nederburg Cabernet
Sauvignon

Four Cousins

Spirits

Uganda Waragi premium
Uganda Waragi coconut
Gin

Gilbey's

Rum

Mallibu

Barcadi

Cream Liqueur
Bailey's Irish cream
Amarula

Whiskey

Red label JW

Black label JW

Glass

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

25,000
25,000

25,000

25,000

Bottle

70,000

70,000

70,000

70,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000
Tots

5,000

5,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

7,000

12,000

~

Mocktails

Cleanser
Pepper mint, lime juice, apple juice

Lemonade
Pepper mint, lime,fresh ginger, stoney
& sugar syrup

15,000

15,000

Cocktails

Vodka orange
Vodka,orange juice

Daiquiri
White rum, lemon juice & simple syrup

Classic mojito
Rum,fresh lime,mint leaves,sugar
syrup & soda water

Whiskey sour
Whiskey, lemon juice,simple syrup
& dash bitter, mint leaves

Caran sensation
Vodka, Amarula,milk, & a scoop of
vanilla ice-cream

25,000

25,000

25,000

30,000

35,000
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