



# MENU



Located in Muyenga Kisugu, Zzimwe Road, 10 Minute Drive  
from Centenary Park, Kampala.



## Starters

<b>Garlic bread</b>	10,000
<b>Vegetable soup</b> Served with bread	10,000
<b>Mushroom soup</b> Served with bread	10,000
<b>Chicken soup</b> Served with bread	10,000

## Breakfast

<b>Eggs</b> Two eggs of your choice with a slice of toast	10,000
<b>Pancakes</b> Three American style pancakes served with a slice of fruit and pancake syrup	10,000
<b>Waffles</b> Three waffles topped with pancake syrup served with slices of fruit	10,000
<b>Simple breakfast</b> Two eggs, a sausage, home fries and a slice of toast	20,000
<b>Sunrise platter</b> Lyonnaise potatoes, bacon, toast, eggs, grilled tomatoes, vegetables	25,000
<b>Caran Breakfast Special</b> Beef katogo, chapatti, two eggs, vegetables, juice and tea or coffee	30,000
<b>Continental breakfast</b> Lyonnaise potatoes, two eggs of your choice, two sausages, baked beans, baked tomato, juice, tea or coffee	35,000



## Snacks

<b>Chapatti</b>	5,000
<b>Roasted ground nuts</b>	5,000
<b>A pair of vegetable spring rolls</b>	5,000
<b>A pair of spring rolls</b> Choice of beef, chicken or pork served with fresh salads	8,000
<b>A pair of samosas</b> Choice of vegetable, beef or fish	8,000
<b>A pair of sausages</b>	8,000
<b>Rolex</b>	10,000
<b>Plain chips</b>	10,000
<b>Masala chips</b>	15,000
<b>Plantain</b>	15,000
<b>Chicken wings</b>	30,000
<b>Chicken wrap</b>	30,000
<b>Chicken lollipops</b>	30,000
<b>Fish fingers</b>	35,000





## Salads

<b>Garden salad</b>	20,000
Carrots, tomatoes, lettuce, onion, cucumber, green pepper, black olives	
<b>Vegetable salad</b>	25,000
Potatoes, tomatoes, lettuce, onions, cucumber, beetroot, black olives, feta cheese	
<b>Ceaser salad</b>	30,000
Chicken, tomato, lettuce, cucumber, onions, black olives, parmesan cheese with vinaigrette	
<b>Tuna salad</b>	30,000
Tuna fish, lettuce, onions, mayonnaise, black olives, tomatoes, pickles, feta cheese with vinaigrette	
<b>Chef's salad</b>	35,000
Chicken, tomato, beetroot, boiled egg, onions, black olives, green pepper, lettuce, parmesan cheese with vinaigrette	



## Burgers

<b>Vegetable burger</b>	25,000
Mixed vegetables, mashed potatoes, cheese	
<b>Beef burger</b>	30,000
Beef patty, fresh lettuce, tomatoes, onions, mayo and cheese	
<b>Chicken burger</b>	30,000
Grilled chicken breast, fresh lettuce, tomatoes, onions, English mustard and cheese	
<b>Bacon burger</b>	35,000
Beef patty, bacon, fresh lettuce, tomatoes onions, mayo and cheese	



## Sandwiches

<b>Cheese sandwich</b>	25,000
Avocado, Lettuce and tomato	
<b>ALT sandwich</b>	25,000
Sundried tomato, onions, carrots, green pepper and cucumber	
<b>Classic veggie sandwich</b>	25,000
Chicken breast, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and mayonnaise	
<b>Beef sandwich</b>	30,000
Beef, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, and mayonnaise	
<b>Tuna sandwich</b>	30,000
Tuna, lettuce, onions and cheese	
<b>Caran club sandwich</b>	35,000
Double decker brown/white bread, beef, chicken, onions, egg, tomatoes, lettuce and cheese	

ALL THE ABOVE ARE SERVED WITH CHIPS

# Main Course

<b>Vegetable curry</b>	30,000
Collection of vegetables in curry sauce	
<b>Pan fried liver</b>	30,000
Liver cubes finished in vegetables	
<b>Grilled lemon chicken</b>	35,000
Grilled quarter chicken with lemon served on a base of vegetables	
<b>Chicken stew</b>	35,000
Chicken in traditional sauce	
<b>Chicken curry</b>	35,000
Chicken cubes in spicy curry sauce	
<b>Pan fried goat</b>	35,000
Goat cubes, shallow fried and pan fried in mixed vegetables	
<b>Pepper steak</b>	35,000
Beef steak in cream of pepper sauce	
<b>Beef stew</b>	35,000
Beef in traditional sauce	
<b>Pork spare ribs</b>	40,000
Pork ribs served with barbecue sauce	
<b>Pan fried pork</b>	40,000
Pork cubes finished with vegetables	
<b>Pork chops</b>	40,000
<b>Pan fried tilapia</b>	35,000
Pan fried fillet of tilapia	
<b>Fish Milano</b>	40,000
Fish fillet coated in flour and fried served with Milano sauce	
<b>Boiled fish stew</b>	48,000
Whole fish cutlets cooked in vegetables	
<b>Steamed whole fish</b>	48,000
Oil free spiced fish	
<b>Wet fry fish</b>	48,000
Whole tilapia fish fried in wet fry sauce	

**ALL THE ABOVE ARE SERVED WITH EITHER CHIPS RICE, MASHED POTATOES, PARSLEY POTATOES, CHAPATI OR POSHO**



## Pastas

<b>Penne Arrabiata</b>	28,000
Penne in hot sauce served with garlic bread	
<b>Spaghetti bolognese</b>	30,000
Spaghetti and minced meat topped with cheese and served with garlic bread	
<b>Beef lasagna</b>	35,000
Homemade pasta layered with beef, vegetable and tomato sauce	
<b>Vegetable lasagna</b>	30,000
Homemade pasta layered with vegetables and tomato sauce	
<b>Spaghetti Carbonara</b>	35,000
Spaghetti in white sauce with bacon, topped with parmesan and served with bread	



## Pizza

	Small	Large
Margherita pizza	20,000	30,000
Chicken pizza	25,000	35,000
Beef pizza	25,000	35,000
Bacon pizza	30,000	40,000



## Desserts

<b>Ice cream one scoop</b>	6,000
<b>Ice cream</b>	15,000
Three scoops of either vanilla, strawberry or chocolate	
<b>Fruit salad</b>	12,000
<b>Fruit platter</b>	15,000



## Side orders

<b>Bread</b>	5,000
<b>Salad</b>	5,000
<b>Gravy</b> Vegetable gravy, chicken gravy, pepper corn gravy	5,000
<b>Sauces</b> Mayonnaise, tomato and garlic, mushroom, cocktail BBQ sauce etc	5,000
<b>Extra cheese</b>	5,000
<b>Extra bacon</b>	10,000
<b>Rice</b>	15,000
<b>Egg fried rice</b>	15,000
<b>Vegetable rice</b>	15,000
<b>Plantain</b>	15,000

# DRINKS MENU



## Tea

Black tea	5.000
Lemon tea	8.000
Iced tea	8.000
African tea	10.000
English tea	10.000
Green tea	10.000
Peppermint tea	10.000
Rooibos tea	10.000
Dawa tea	12.000

## Coffee

Black coffee	8.000
African coffee	10.000
Hot chocolate	10.000

## Milk Shakes

Vanilla	15.000
Chocolate	15.000
Strawberry	15.000

## Drinks

Water	3,000
Soda	3,000
Sparkling water	5,000
Beer	7,000
Juice	10,000
Choice of passion, mango, pineapple, watermelon or orange	
Ciders	12,000
Cocktail juice	12,000



## Smoothies

Tropical smoothie	15.000
Mango concetrate, watermelon, pineapple,ice cubes, vanilla yoghurt	
Best Green smoothie	15.000
Banana,mango,greens	
Pineapple mango papaya smoothie	15.000
Frozen fruit, mango, pineapple and papaya, milk, orange juice, honey, turmeric, grated ginger	
Banana bliss	15.000



# Wines & Spirits •

	<b>Glass</b>	<b>Bottle</b>
<b>Sweet white wine</b>		
Four cousins	<b>15,000</b>	<b>70,000</b>
<b>4th street</b>		
	<b>15,000</b>	<b>70,000</b>
<b>Sweet red wine</b>		
Four cousins	<b>15,000</b>	<b>70,000</b>
4th street	<b>15,000</b>	<b>70,000</b>
<b>Dry white wine</b>		
Nederburg Chardonnay	<b>25,000</b>	<b>100,000</b>
Four cousins	<b>25,000</b>	<b>100,000</b>
<b>Dry red wine</b>		
Nederburg Cabernet Sauvignon	<b>25,000</b>	<b>100,000</b>
Four Cousins	<b>25,000</b>	<b>100,000</b>
<b>Spirits</b>		<b>Tots</b>
Uganda Waragi premium		<b>5,000</b>
Uganda Waragi coconut		<b>5,000</b>
<b>Gin</b>		
Gilbey's		<b>7,000</b>
<b>Rum</b>		
Malibu		<b>7,000</b>
Barcadi		<b>7,000</b>
<b>Cream Liqueur</b>		
Bailey's Irish cream		<b>7,000</b>
Amarula		<b>7,000</b>
<b>Whiskey</b>		
Red label JW		<b>7,000</b>
Black label JW		<b>12,000</b>



# Mocktails

<b>Cleanser</b>	<b>15,000</b>
Pepper mint, lime juice, apple juice	
<b>Lemonade</b>	<b>15,000</b>
Pepper mint, lime, fresh ginger, stoney & sugar syrup	



# Cocktails

<b>Vodka orange</b>	<b>25,000</b>
Vodka, orange juice	
<b>Daiquiri</b>	<b>25,000</b>
White rum, lemon juice & simple syrup	
<b>Classic mojito</b>	<b>25,000</b>
Rum, fresh lime, mint leaves, sugar syrup & soda water	
<b>Whiskey sour</b>	<b>30,000</b>
Whiskey, lemon juice, simple syrup & dash bitter, mint leaves	
<b>Caran sensation</b>	<b>35,000</b>
Vodka, Amarula, milk, & a scoop of vanilla ice-cream	



Located in Muyenga Kisugu, Zzimwe Road, 10 Minute Drive  
from Centenary Park, Kampala.